
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TEAMS TIME 
Mon 12/1/2025 Morgan Academy Away 1,2,3,4 4:00 

Tue 12/2/2025 Southern Academy Home 1,2,3,4 4:00 

Fri 12/5/2025 Wilcox Academy Away 1,2,3,4 4:00 

Tue 12/9/2025 Sparta Academy Away 1,2,3,4 4:00 

Thu 12/11/25 Wilcox Academy Home 1,2,3,4 4:00 

Fri 12/12/25 South Choctaw Academy Home 1,2,3,4 4:00 

Fri/Sat 12/19 – 12/20 Patrician Tournament Away 3,4 TBA 

Mon/Tue 12/29 – 12/30 CP Christmas Tournament Home 3,4 TBA 

Tue 1/6/26 Southern Academy Away 1,2,3,4 4:00 

Thu 1/8/26 Patrician Academy Home 1,2,3,4 4:00 

Fri 1/9/26 Jackson Academy Home 1,2,3,4 4:00 

Mon 1/12/26 Patrician Academy Away 1,2,3,4 4:00 

Tue 1/13/26 Monroe Academy Home 1,2,3,4 4:00 

Thu 1/15/26 South Choctaw Academy Away 1,2,3,4 4:00 

Mon 1/19/26 Sparta Academy Home 1,2,3,4 2:00 

Tue 1/20/26 Monroe Academy Away 1,2,3,4 4:00 

Thu 1/22/26 Snook Christian  Home 1,2,3,4 4:00 

Sat 1/24/26 JV State Tournament Away 1,2 TBA 

Tue 1/27/26 Snook Christian Away 3,4 5:00 

Fri 1/30/26 Jackson Academy Away 3,4 TBA 

Tue 2/3/26 Morgan Academy Home 3,4 TBA 

Fri 2/6/26 1st Round Playoffs – Girls TBD 3 TBD 

Sat 2/7/26 1st Round Playoffs – Boys TBD 4 TBD 

Tue 2/10/26 2A Elite 8 Tournament Montgomery 3,4 TBD 

Thu/Fri 2/12/26 – 2/13/26 Final 4/State Championship Montgomery 3,4 TBD 

1-JV Girls 2-JV Boys  3-Varsity Girls 4-Varsity Boys 

 

 

Head Boys Coach: Gary Caldwell 

Head Girls Coach: Charlie Taylor 

 

*schedule is subject to change 


